Known Horses for Monday, 30 March 2020 at 12:27 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race

2:40PM - DEVIL'SLAIR HANDICAP (1600m)

02 NordicKing 4/2: 14 1 3 Dec'18

08 Nicconi's Boy 2/1: 22 10 9 Nov '18
3:17 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Vintage Stock 1/1: 22 5 6 Mar '19

3:52PM - 100 CLUB MEMBER DAY HANDICAP (2000m)
01 Cockatiel 7/3:21 9 6 Jul '19

4:27 PM - ROWDY COOL AIR HANDICAP (2000m)

04 WeeRipper 2/1: 16 7 2 Feb'19

03 Blackwood River 2/1: 20 12 8 Nov '18
5:10PM - PIMM'SHANDICAP (1412m)

01 Brockhoff 6/2: 17 2 4 Feb '16

05 Grey Enigma 4/2: 85 3 6 Aug '18

07 Turbo Power 8/4: 38 13 12 Mar '19

15 Fancy Fox 3/2: 39 17 7 Apr '17

7:25PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Daishio 4/2: 20 5 6 Jul '19

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Pinjarra Park - Monday, 30 March 2020
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Wt
Now

61.0
55.5

60.0
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59.0
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60.0
58.0
57.0
55.0

62.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
12
11.3
4.3 12
6.9 8
43
8.3
11.3
11.6
12.3 12
9.8
24 8

Form BLP
Score

52 4
303 20
153 10
219 12
13.3 6
283 16
173 15
206 17
373 24
338 16
134 8

Value

Emerg
Factor

22
213

9.3

15.9

11.3
20.3

133
14.6
25.3
26.8

74

Trainer

Durrant
Parnham

Mathews

Miller

Erkelens
Miller

Luciani
Parnham
Parnham
Elliott

Kersley

Jockey

Pike
Parnham

Carbery

Parnham

Azzopardi
Parnham

Azzopardi
Parnham
Parnham
Warwick

Dhurun

Ag

5G
5G

5G
4G

7G
9G
5G
8

4



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Swan Hill - Monday, 30 Mar ch 2020

4:00 PM - The Bottle O Swan Hill BM 58 Handicap (1300m)
02 TheEnzo 4/2:11 18 6 Feb'18 3.0L 58.0 585 635 7.6 316 13 25.6 Hobson Lloyd 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wagga - M onday, 30 March 2020

4:55PM - MTC COUNTRY CUP- HEAT OF THE WAGGA STAYERS SERIES (2000m)

02 Great Glen 3/2: 47 10 3 Mar 20 22L 54.0 555 61.0 8.8
5:30PM - BUSH & CAMPBELL ACCOUNTANTS OPEN HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Demonstrate 11/4: 55 1 12 Mar '18 7.6L 555 55.0 60.0 10.7

06 Caccini 2/1: 25 2 3 Aug'19 6.1L 54.0 57.0 55.0 9.2
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

218

23.7
14.2

BLP

11

22
12

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.8 Smart

11.7 Kirkup
11.2 Gardner

Jockey

Heagney

Heagney
Cahill

Ag

8G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Mornington - Tuesday, 31 March 2020

1:45 PM - The Big Screen Company Highweight Plate (2020m)
02 Captain Rhett 5/1:5 8 9 Feb'17 8.8L 59.0 585 71.0 17.8 348 26 258 Carey Allen 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Newcastle - Tuesday, 31 March 2020

1:50 PM - SENPOS POINT OF SALE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1875m)

05 Island Missile 2/1:31 13 11 Jan '18 6.7L 59.5 59.0 580 51
2:25PM - BELLA GROUP SERVICESBENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1875m)

12 Toulouse 2/1: 23 4 5 Jun '18 39L 54.0 540 555 5.0
3:40 PM - NEXT PAYMENTS CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

07 Weather Channel 3/2: 43 8 7 Apr'17 80L 54.0 575 575 135
4:20 PM - NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK CG&E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Evil Cry 1/1: 27 13 11 Jul '17 6.0L 59.5 540 59.0 14

06 TheLion 6/3: 34 15 3 Oct '18 29L 580 57.0 585 25
5:30 PM - SHARP ELECTRONICS GROUP CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 70 HANDI CAP (1400m)

03 Assault'n’bathory 4/2: 17 2 7 Jan '20 22L 605 60.5 60.0 18

02 HandlItIn 2/1: 36 11 11 May '18 11.7L 54.0 570 605 19.1
6:05 PM - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER (1350m)

08 Oxford Tycoon 1/1: 13 15 6 Feb'18 4.0L 56.0 555 56.0 3.6
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Months
Idle

2

Form BLP
Score

291 16
140 10
285 20
254 12
20.5 5
10.8 8
411 30
24.6 9

Value

Emerg
Factor

18.1

9.0

215

144
175

38
30.1

18.6

Trainer

Snowden

Payne

Gask

Payne
Fleming

Seib
Ollerton

Waugh

Jockey

Reith

Lisnyy

Clenton

Gibbons
O'Brien

Buckley
Metcalfe

McLellan

Ag

5G

4G

6G

5G
6G

6G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Tuesday, 31 March 2020

3:50 PM - NEXT ACCOUNTING Class 2 Plate (1100m)

01 Only Wanna Sing 2/1: 24 11 3 Feb '18 15L 575 59.0 60.0 4.6
5:40 PM - BLACKSREAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1560m)
02 Stone Warrior 2/1: 38 1 7 Mar '17 7.5L 59.0 575 63.0 9.4

6:20 PM - BLUE RIVER LANDSCAPE SUPPLIESBENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1100m)
06 Invisible Girl 6/3: 39 7 5 Nov '17 50L 55.0 585 555 8.1
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.6

17.4

20.1

BLP

16

13

Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

15.6 Wehlow Butler

10.4 Manzelman Pengelly
n

15.1 Campeao Bell

Ag

4G

7G

[«2)



Tote Horse

Grafton - Tuesday, 31 March 2020

4:40 PM - BIG RIVER AIR CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1206m)

02 Achi Baba

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

9.0L 64.0 58.5

5:15PM - GJR SHEETMETAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1410m)

15 Evangelist
02 Loving Home

2/1:35 13 11 Dec '16
1 10 3 Mar '15
4/2: 70 12 6 Sep '17

20L 54.0 55.0
52L 620 56.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

61.5

Fred
Factor

0.4

-39.2
0.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24.4

-26.2
18.1

BLP

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

134 Marshall

202 Selby
121 Wilkes

Jockey

Spokes

Hutchings

Ag

6G

9G



Tote Horse
: Wins

1:35PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1300m)

Score/Starts Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

10 Charleise vL5 2 9 Feb'19
07 Kuramae 2/1:8 20 3 Dec '19
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (2400m)
01 Glorious Sinndar 2/1:30 8 2 May '16
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back OddsHandicap (1200m)
18 Ultra Smart 2/1: 3 2 Sep '17
07 Graceful Storm 4/2: 20 8 9 Apr'19
16 Belzella V112 1 7 Nov '17
02 Kooweerup 4/2: 12 17 7 Apr'19
5:05 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Exotics Handicap (1200m)
18 Ocean Knight 2/1: 5 3 Apr'18
08 Sheriff John Stone 3/1: 37 7 3 Mar '17
03 Alsvin 2/1: 16 11 1 Mar '20
07 Search Squad 2/2:79 18 4 May '14

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 1 April 2020
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Now

58.5
60.5

59.0

56.5

61.0

60.5
61.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

7.1
21

111

-41.3
2.3

16

110

-48.7
7.1
19

-4.2

Months
Idle

1

11

Form
Score

18.1
251

211

-36.3
19.3

196

35.0

-40.7
17.1
13.9
17.8

BLP

16

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.1
221

19.1

-38.3
10.3

126

28.0

-43.7
14.1
12.9
138

Trainer

Eustace
Williams

Wilde

Carey
Moloney

Cumani

Eustace

Dabernig
Southey
Eden
Harrison

Jockey

Allen
Price

Julius

Thompson
Kersley

King

Riordan
Julius
Werner

Ag

3F
3F

wzArZH

6G
5G
9G



Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

2:00 PM - IRON JACK PLATE (1300m)

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 1 April 2020

01 Battleground V11 8 2 Dec'19 0.8L
3:10PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1500m)

03 Valree 2/1: 10 1 3 May'18  24L

07 Foxborough 8/2: 11 10 5 Oct '19 3.8L

12 But | Know 4/2: 12 17 3 Oct '19 3.0L
3:45PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1800m)

10 ReEdit 5/1: 13 2 9 Jun'19 4.5L

06 Kaapfever 2/1: 28 4 1 Jul '19

12 Lady Cuvee 7/1:25 7 4 Jun '19 2.0L

05 Cyber Intervention  4/2: 16 8 8 Feb'19 34L

01 High Opinion 8/4: 45 14 4 May'19  14L

04 Zoffany'sLad 2/1: 24 15 1 Mar '20

02 Humbolt Current 2/1: 23 16 6 Nov '19 17
4:20PM - ASTERN @ INGLISEASTER HANDICAP (1300m)

07 DioD'oro 6/3: 20 3 8 Jun'18 2.6L

01 BoleroKing 6/2: 22 8 6 Mar '18 3.7L

02 So Taken 5/1: 19 15 1 Apr'19 6.0L

10 Super Ex 2/1: 6 17 3 Sep '17 0.2L

58.5

60.0

54.0
58.0

60.5

58.5
575
59.0
62.5
56.5
60.0

54.0
58.0
53.0
61.5

4:55PM - AUTISM COMMUNITY NETWORK HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Witherspoon 5/1: 16 1 2 Dec '17 0.2L
06 Isorich 16/6: 11 11 3 Dec '17 3.3L
5:30 PM - RANVET POWER FORMULA HANDICAP (1200m)
12 Revenire 2/1: 13 12 7 Jun'17 31L
11 Irish Songs 2/1:19 20 3 Jul '19 23L

61.5

59.5

59.0

56.0

Wt

56.5

60.5

56.0
57.0

62.5
56.5

56.5

54.0
56.0
53.0
55.5

59.0

57.0

55.5

56.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.5

58.5
575

56.5

59.5
54.5
59.5
615
60.0
60.0

58.0
61.0
58.5
575

60.0

59.0

57.0

58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.9 3
24
8.8 5
18 5
-25 9
0.8 8
3.6 9
18
-25 10
2.7 0
-1.0 4
5.7
45
10.3 11
-7.6
-2.9
1.0
-1.2
39 8

Form BLP
Score
8.1 0
6.4 5
238 13
218 4
85 6
5.8 1
14.6 7
17.8 9
155 1
18.7 3
210 4
16.7 13
185 10
363 21
124 -4
0.1 0
15.0 3
17.8 5
26.9 6

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.1

34

18.8
188

48
10.6
9.8
115
17.7
15.0

8.7
125
25.3

9.4

120

10.8

239

Trainer

Snowden

Northam

Sargent
Stitt

Waller

Pride
Waller
Pride
Lees
Ible
Waller

Portelli
Conners
Waller
Newnham

Lees

Seelin

Nedle

Goldman

Jockey

Collett

Hyeronimu
s

Bowman
Dolan

Berry

Parr
Overmeire
Clark
Dolan

Clipperton
Collett

Clark
Overmeire
Collett
Evoy

Dolan

Parr

Bowman

Clipperton

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 1 April 2020

3:00 PM - Christmas Cup Sunday 6 December / SABOIS Maiden Handicap (1200m)

Months
Idle

©

06 Indiscretion 118 10 5 Jul '19 34L 550 570 585 77
3:35PM - www.bridgeseventcentre.com Rating 0-58 Handicap (1200m)
08 Socia Media 2/1: 64 9 7 Dec '16 52L 59.0 57.0 60.0 4.4
13 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1:29 17 7 Nov '16 19L 56.5 590 575 4.6
4:10 PM - www.racingmurraybridge.com Rating 0-62 Handicap (Heat 3 SA Sprint Series) (1000m)
09 God's Penny 211: 7 5 4 Jun'19 32L 56.5 605 595 8.6
02 Lord Varys 2/1: 15 7 1 Mar '20 60.0 62.0 16
14 Rushwa 2/1: 10 3 Nov '17 2.7L 56.0 63.0 -35.4
5:20 PM - Bridges Event Centre Benchmark 68 Handicap (Heat 7 Provincial Series) (1600m)
09 Cavalry Gold 2/1:39 2 1 Jun'19 545 58.0 2.7
14 Adatto 2/1: 40 5 7 Oct '18 24L 60.0 56.0 56.5 -34
04 Diamonds Are 2/1: 45 7 6 Feb '18 2.7L 55.0 585 61.0 10.1
05 Igitur 2/1: 52 10 1 Feb'17 60.0 60.5 0.4
01 Perfect Command 2/1: 41 18 1 Mar '20 59.0 63.0 31
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Form
Score

22.7

20.4

28.6

176

-22.4

5.7

8.6
231
114
221

BLP

12

11

11

16

[uy

Value

Emerg
Factor

17.7

134

216

136

-25.4

47

16
17.1
104
211

Trainer

Stokes

Justice
Seyers

Stokes
Searle
Balfour

Jaensch

Hickmott
Y oung
Hubbard
Jones

Jockey

Crowther

Collett

Crowther

Caboche
Toeroek

Finnegan

Pannell
Tourneur
Lions
Neindorf

Ag

3F

[e<]

3G
4G

(2]

6G
6G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 1 April 2020

8:55 PM - Armidale Stud Benchmark 84 Hcp (1400m)

02 The Master Speed

1/1: 52

7

6

Jan '16

7.5L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 595
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Fred
Factor

7.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
209 13

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

14.9 Curran

Jockey

So

Ag

7G
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